
Mobile B - Route 1 - Monday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Billesdon Vicarage Close 10:00 10:30 

Billesdon Knights Close 10:40 11:00 

Skeffington Hunters Avenue 11:10 11:30 

Tugby Main Street 11:40 12:00 

Loddington The Hall 12:20 12:40 

Tilton on the hill Rose and Crown 13:35 14:05 

Monday 3rd February Monday 21st July 

Monday 24th February Monday 11th August 

Monday 17th March Monday 1st September 

Monday 7th April Monday 22nd September 

Monday 28th April Monday 13th October 

Monday 19th May Monday 3rd November 

Monday 9th June Monday 24th November 

Monday 30th June Monday 15th December 



Mobile B - Route 2 - Tuesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Claybrooke Parva Post Box 9:15 9:45 

Claybrooke Parva Western Drive 9:50 10:10 

Claybrooke Magna Bus Shelter Main Street 10:15 10:35 

Sharnford Park View 10:50 11:10 

Sapcote Castlewood Mobile Home Site 11:25 11:55 

Elmesthorpe Roundhills 12:10 12:30 

Braunstone Town Hazel Drive 13:30 13:50 

Braunstone Town Percy Street 14:00 14:20 

Tuesday 4th February Tuesday 22nd July 

Tuesday 25th February Tuesday 12th August 

Tuesday 18th March Tuesday 2nd September 

Tuesday 8th April Tuesday 23rd September 

Tuesday 29th April Tuesday 14th October 

Tuesday 20th May Tuesday 4th November 

Tuesday 10th June Tuesday 25th November 

Tuesday 1st July Tuesday 16th December 

  



Mobile B - Route 3 - Thursday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Sutton Cheney The Square 9:30 9:50 

Shenton Mill Lane 10:00 10:20 

Upton Main Street—Post box 10:30 10:50 

Sibson Village Hall 11:05 11:25 

Sheepy Parva Mill Lane 11:35 11:55 

Sheepy Magna Layby 12:00 12:45 

Sheepy Magna School 13:30 14:30 

Thursday 6th February Thursday 24th July 

Thursday 27th February Thursday 14th August 

Thursday 20th March Thursday 4th September 

Thursday 10th April Thursday 25th September 

Thursday 1st May Thursday 16th October 

Thursday 22nd May Thursday 6th November 

Thursday 12th June Thursday 27th November 

Thursday 3rd July Thursday 18th December 



Mobile B - Route 4 - Friday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Higham on the Hill Station Close 9:30 10:15 

Fenny Drayton Rookery Close 10:25 10:45 

Witherly Orchard Close 11:00 11:20 

Witherly Hunt Lane 11:25 11:45 

Ratcliffe Culey The Gate Inn 11:55 12:25 

Stoke Golding Greenwood 13:25 13:55 

Stoke Golding The White Swan 14:00 14:30 

Stapleton Beale Close 14:40 15:00 

Friday 7th February Friday 25th July 

Friday 28th February Friday 15th August 

Friday 21st March Friday 5th September 

Friday 11th April Friday 26th September 

Friday 2nd May Friday 17th October 

Friday 23rd May Friday 7th November 

Friday 13th June Friday 28th November 

Friday 4th July Friday 19th December 



Mobile B - Route 5 - Monday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Slawston Green Triangle 9:30 9:50 

Blaston Woodbine Cottages 10:00 10:30 

Great Easton Moulds Lane 10:50 11:30 

Great Easton Clarksdale 11:35 11:55 

Bringhurst Grass Triangle 12:00 12:20 

Drayton Main Street 12:25 12:55 

Medbourne Old School Centre 13:40 14:00 

Medbourne Marlow Court 14:05 14:25 

Monday 10th February Monday 28th July 

Monday 3rd March Monday 18th August 

Monday 24th March Monday 8th September 

Monday 14th April Monday 29th September 

Wednesday 7th May Monday 20th October 

Wednesday 28th May Monday 10th November 

Monday 16th June Monday 1st December 

Monday 7th July Monday 22nd December 



Mobile B - Route 6 - Tuesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Ashby Parva Hollybush 9:10 9:30 

Dunton Bassett Little Lunnon 9:50 10:10 

Dunton Bassestt School 10:15 11:15 

Ashby Magna Peveril Road 11:25 11:55 

Peatling Parva Ashgrove 12:05 12:25 

Willoughby Waterleys Village Hall 13:10 13:40 

Willoughby Waterleys Retreat Farm 13:45 14:05 

Whetstone Avon Drive 14:20 14:45 

Tuesday 11th February Tuesday 29th July 

Tuesday 4th March Tuesday 19th August 

Tuesday 25th March Tuesday 9th September 

Tuesday 15th April Tuesday 30th September 

Tuesday 6th May Tuesday 21st October 

Tuesday 27th May Tuesday 11th November 

Tuesday 17th June Tuesday 2nd December 

Tuesday 8th July Tuesday 23rd December 



Mobile B - Route 7 - Thursday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Bitteswell Playgroup 10:00 10:40 

Bitteswell School 10:50 12:00 

Ullesthorpe Playgroup 12:45 13:15 

Ullesthorpe School 13:15 15:00 

    

    

    

    

    

Thursday 13th February Thursday 31st July 

Thursday 6th March Thursday 21st August 

Thursday 27th March Thursday 11th September 

Thursday 17th April Thursday 2nd October 

Thursday 8th May Thursday 23rd October 

Thursday 29th May Thursday 13th November 

Thursday 19th June Thursday 4th December 

Thursday 10th July  



Mobile B - Route 8 - Friday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Walcote The Tavern 9:25 9:45 

South Kilworth School 10:00 11:25 

Swinford Rugby Road 11:40 12:00 

Cathorpe Rugby Road Church 12:10 12:30 

Shawell Council Houses 12:40 13:00 

Cotesbach Village Hall, Main Street 13:45 14:05 

Friday 14th February Friday 1st August 

Friday 7th March Friday 22nd August 

Friday 28th March Friday 12th September 

Wednesday 16th April Friday 3rd October 

Friday 9th May Friday 24th October 

Friday 30th May Friday 14th November 

Friday 20th June Friday 5th December 

Friday 11th July  



Mobile B- Route 9 - Monday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Gilmorton Lutterworth Road 9:30 9:50 

Gilmorton Turville Road 9:55 10:15 

Bruntingthorpe The Plough, Main Street 10:25 10:45 

Walton The Cross 11:00 11:20 

Kimcote Poultney Lane 11:30 11:50 

Husbands Bosworth Welford Road 12:05 12:30 

Husbands Bosworth Butt Lane 12:40 13:00 

Monday 17th February Monday 4th August 

Monday 10th March Wednesday 27th August 

Monday 31st March Monday 15th September 

 Monday 6th October 

Monday 12th May Monday 27th October 

Monday 2nd June Monday 17th November 

Monday 23rd June Monday 8th December 

Monday 14th July  



Mobile B - Route 10 - Tuesday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Newton Harcourt The Square 9:30 9:50 

Kibworth Squeaky Bs Nursery 10:05 10:50 

 Kiddi Caru Nursery 11:05 11:50 

Church Langton Playgroup 12:00 12:30 

Church Langton Church Close 12:35 12:55 

Thorpe Langton Bakers Arms 13:35 13:55 

Hallaton Main Street 14:10 14:30 

Tuesday 18th February Tuesday 5th August 

Tuesday 11th March Tuesday 26th August 

Tuesday 1st April Tuesday 16th September 

Tuesday 22nd April Tuesday 7th October 

Tuesday 13th May Tuesday 28th October 

Tuesday 3rd June Tuesday 18th November 

Tuesday 24th June Tuesday 9th December 

Tuesday 15th July  



Mobile B - Route 11 - Thursday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Croft School Close 10:00 10:20 

Croft School 10:20 11:50 

Croft Sparkenhoe 11:55 12:15 

Croft Salisbury Avenue 12:20 12:40 

Huncote St James Church 13:20 13:40 

Barwell Church Close 14:00 15:00 

Thursday 20th February Thursday 7th August 

Thursday 13th March Thursday 28th August 

Thursday 3rd April Thursday 18th September 

Thursday 24th April Thursday 9th October 

Thursday 15th May Thursday 30th October 

Thursday 5th June Thursday 20th November 

Thursday 26th June Thursday 11th December 

Thursday 17th July  



Mobile B - Route 12 - Friday 

We will be visiting your community on the following dates : 

The Mobile Library Service now visits on a three-weekly basis 

Village Stop location From To 

Theddingworth Station Road 9:30 9:50 

Lubenham Rushes Lane 10:00 10:40 

Foxton Village Hall 10:50 11:10 

Gumley Village Hall 11:20 11:40 

Laughton Village Green 11:50 12:10 

Mowsley Phone Box 12:20 12:40 

Shearsby Welford Road 13:30 13:50 

Arnesby Co-Op House Oak Lane 14:00 14:45 

Friday 21st February Friday 8th August 

Friday 14th March Friday 29th August 

Friday 4th April Friday 19th September 

Friday 25th April Friday 10th October 

Friday 16th May Friday 31st October 

Friday 6th June Friday 21st November 

Friday 27th June  Friday 12th December 

Friday 18th July  
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